
 

YMCA Youth Achievers  

Program Schedule – 2023-2024 
 

 

 

Sunday, October 1   1:15 PM – 3:15 PM (Orientation) 

 

Sunday, October 15   1:15 PM – 3:15 PM 

 

Sunday, November 5   1:15 PM -3:15 PM 

 

Sunday, November 19  1:15 PM - 3:15 PM 

 

Sunday, December 3   1:15PM – 3:15 PM 

 

Sunday, December 17  1:15 PM – 3:15 PM 

 

Sunday, January 7, 2024  1:15 PM – 3:15 PM 

 

Sunday, January 21   1:15 PM – 3:15 PM 

 

Sunday, February 4   1:15 PM – 3:15 PM 

 

Sunday, February 18   1:15 PM – 3:15 PM 

 

Sunday, March 3   1:15 PM – 3:15 PM 

 

Sunday, March 17   1:15 PM – 3:15 PM 

 

Sunday, April 7   1:15 PM – 3:15 PM 

 

Sunday, April 21   1:15 PM – 3:15 PM 

 

Sunday, May 5   1:15 PM – 3:15 PM 

 

Sunday, May 19   1:15 PM – 3:15 PM 

 

Thursday, May 23   Banquet – 6:00 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 


